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Racing So They Can Ride 5k Preliminary Results

Racing So They Can Ride 5k

September 17, 2022

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted September 18, 2022, 03:14 PM
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Bib#
135
139
42
82
145
17
146
134
144
129
128
148
120
28
113
143
123
126
116
122
118
20
138
114
121
124
133
132
140
141
14
117
125
131
137
136
115
147
40
37
130
142

Name, City
Rob Cantrell
Jason Newman
Michael Garland
Trey Gianopulos
Chad Wilson
Ty Carlson
Neela Wilson
Bart Hunt
Justin Fullington
Kenley Chilcutt
Artez-Dante Williams
Tim Arnold
Kent Lott
Robert Day
Jennifer Hicks
Nathan Yoder
Paige Potts
Kyler Smith
Stacy King
Jennifer McGillivray
Kevin King
Katie Coffman
Lyle Swingler
Christie Hopper
Logan Lott
Angie Scallion
John Kein
Angela Sorrell
Beth Attaway
Brent Attaway
Ryan Adams
Ginger King
Barrett Simpson
Sarah Simpson
Hailee Tillery
Lucy Tillery
Sara Hudson
Tina Miller
Zach Ferrell
Lindsey Ferrell
Ivy Simpson
Lynn Havner

Age
34
62
55
16
43
12
13
49
37
13
21
58
54
50
38
26
26
11
36
52
36
49
44
33
14
47
43
38
48
47
37
40
7
35
31
9
39
47
13
40
5
71
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Division/Place

M33-39
M61-69
M54-60
M13-18
M40-46
M12 & Under
F13-18
M47-53
M33-39
F13-18
M19-25
M54-60
M54-60
M47-53
F33-39
M26-32
F26-32
M12 & Under
F33-39
F47-53
M33-39
F47-53
M40-46
F33-39
F13-18
F47-53
M40-46
F33-39
F47-53
M47-53
M33-39
F40-46
M12 & Under
F33-39
F26-32
F1l2 & Under
F33-39
F47-53
M13-18
F40-46
Fl2 & Under
F70 & Over
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9/19/22,10:10 AM

Male
Place Time
1 23:38
2 23:45
3 23:48
4 23:56
5 23:59
6 24:20
7 24:45
8 25:01
9 25:18
10 25:53
11 26:49
12 27:11
13 28:08
14 28:24
15 29:52
16 30:23
17 32:01
18 33:38
19 34:17
20 36:34
21 47:33
Female
Place Time
1 24:42
2 25:02
3 27:54
4 28:08
5 28:54
6 29:39
7 30:17
8 30:45
9 31:26
10 31:33
11 32:11
12 33:38
13 34:52
14 37:14
15 37:25
16 37:26
17 41:39
18 42:06
19 47:34
20 1:04:17
21 1:04:34
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Bib#
135
139
42
82
145
17
134
144
128
148
120
28
143
126
118
138
133
141
14
125
40

Bib#
146
129
113
123
116
122
20
114
121
124
132
140
117
131
137
136
115
147
37
130
142

Racing So They Can Ride 5k Preliminary Results

Name, City

Rob Cantrell
Jason Newman
Michael Garland
Trey Gianopulos
Chad Wilson

Ty Carlson

Bart Hunt

Justin Fullington
Artez-Dante Williams

Tim Arnold
Kent Lott
Robert Day
Nathan Yoder
Kyler Smith
Kevin King
Lyle Swingler
John Kein
Brent Attaway
Ryan Adams
Barrett Simpson
Zach Ferrell

Name, City
Neela Wilson
Kenley Chilcutt
Jennifer Hicks
Paige Potts
Stacy King

Jennifer McGillivray

Katie Coffman
Christie Hopper
Logan Lott
Angie Scallion
Angela Sorrell
Beth Attaway
Ginger King
Sarah Simpson
Hailee Tillery
Lucy Tillery
Sara Hudson
Tina Miller
Lindsey Ferrell
Ivy Simpson
Lynn Havner

Age
34
62
55
16
43
12
49
37
21
58
54
50
26
11
36
44
43
47
37
7
13

Age
13
13
38
26
36
52
49
33
14
47
38
48
40
35
31
9
39
47
40
5
71
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9/19/22,10:10 AM

M12 & Under
Place Time
1 24:20
2 28:24
3 36:34
F12 & Under
Place Time
1 37:26

2 1:04:17

M13-18
Place Time
1 23:56
2 47:33
F13-18
Place Time
- 24:42
1 25:02
2 31:26
M19-25
Place Time
1 25:18
M26-32
Place Time
1 28:08
F26-32
Place Time
1 28:08
2 37:25
M33-39
Place Time
- 23:38
1 25:01
2 29:52
3 34:17

Pace

7:49.
9:08.
11:46.

Pace

12:02.
20:41.

Pace

7:42.
15:18.
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7:57.
8:03.
10:07.
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9:03.
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9:03.
12:02.
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7:36.
8:03.
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11:02.
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Racing So They Can Ride 5k Preliminary Results

Name, City
Ty Carlson
Kyler Smith
Barrett Simpson

Name, City
Lucy Tillery
Ivy Simpson

Name, City
Trey Gianopulos
Zach Ferrell

Name, City
Neela Wilson
Kenley Chilcutt
Logan Lott

Name, City

Artez-Dante Williams

Name, City
Nathan Yoder

Name, City
Paige Potts
Hailee Tillery

Name, City
Rob Cantrell

Justin Fullington

Kevin King
Ryan Adams

Age
12
11

Age

Age
16
13

Age
13

14

Age
21

Age
26

Age
26

Age
34
37
36
37

Overall
6

18

33

Overall
36
41

Overall
4
39

Overall
.

10

25

Overall
11

Overall
16

Overall
17
35

Overall
1

9

21

31
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9/19/22,10:10 AM

F33-39
Place Time
1 27:54
2 28:54
3 30:45
4 32:11
5 37:14
6 41:39
M40-46
Place Time
1 23:59
2 30:23
3 32:01
F40-46
Place Time
1 34:52
2 47:34
M47-53
Place Time
1 24:45
2 27:11
3 33:38
F47-53
Place Time
1 29:39
2 30:17
3 31:33
4 33:38
5 42:06
M54-60
Place Time
1 23:48
2 25:53
3 26:49
M61-69
Place Time
1 23:45

Pace

10:
11:
13:

:58.
:18.
:53.
21.
59.
24.

Pace

7:
9:
10:

43.
46.
18.

Pace

11:
15:

13.
18.

Pace

7:
8:
10:

58.
45.
49.

Pace

10:
10:
13:

:32.
144,
09.
49,
32.

Pace

7:
8:
8:

39.
20.
37.

Pace

7:

38.
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Bib#
113
116
114
132
131
115
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145
138
133
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117
37
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42

148
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139

Racing So They Can Ride 5k Preliminary Results

Name, City
Jennifer Hicks
Stacy King
Christie Hopper
Angela Sorrell
Sarah Simpson
Sara Hudson

Name, City
Chad Wilson
Lyle Swingler
John Kein

Name, City
Ginger King
Lindsey Ferrell

Name, City
Bart Hunt
Robert Day
Brent Attaway

Name, City

Jennifer McGillivray

Katie Coffman
Angie Scallion
Beth Attaway
Tina Miller

Name, City
Michael Garland
Tim Arnold
Kent Lott

Name, City
Jason Newman

Age
38
36
33
38
35
39

Age
43
44
43

Age
40
40

Age
49
50
47

Age
52
49
47
48
47

Age
55
58
54

Age
62

Overall
15
19
24
28
34
37

Overall
5

23

27

Overall
32
40

Overall
8

14

30

Overall
20
22
26
29
38

Overall
3

12

13

Overall
2

file:///C:/Users/danny/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/I9RY737M/RSCTR225K.html

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

4/5



9/19/22, 10:10 AM Racing So They Can Ride 5k Preliminary Results

F70 & Over
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 1:04:34 20:47.0 142 Lynn Havner 71 42

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android
from Stevens Creek Software
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